4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 02 .Concurs
Cod columbofil: 745658

Latitudine : 47° 44" 53
Ceas Atomic 18.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 18.06.2025
Sincronizare 17.06.2025

Por. imbarcati :

0316069M
2043466M
0316117M
0579658M
0316091M
0579699M
0579601M
2043463M
0764370F
0316029F
0579655F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!
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19:57
19:57
21:
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19 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAS56FFB
| DAC9F146
| DASDCBES
| DA366D6B
| DAS15D1F
| DA96C136
| DA515DDB
| DASEF97D
| DA6CEDAL
| DA1173EA
| DA7CBAS8B

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

15144

Benzing 48908701 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Fam Betye Vlad Vasile

23° 15" 53.9"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

111697
80002050
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/104847_1750276663.pdf

